GENERAL FUND
AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT
CITY SHARE SPECIALS
WATER FUND

SEWER FUND
GARBAGE FUND
EMERGENCY RESERVE
SEWER & LAGOON
EMERGENCY LAGOON
2010 STREETS FUND
1994 STREETS SAVINGS
PARK BOARD FUNDS
TOTAL ALL FUNDS

I, Deborah Banish, Auditor for the City of Rutland, Sargent County, North Dakota, do hereby

Beg. Balance

$18,531.17
$0.00
$711.07
$45,439.61
$38,126.40
$9,505.02
$502.68
$72,316.03
$100.00
$23,131.71
$23,646.66
$0.00
$232,010.35

Revenues

$81,535.46
$12,246.66
$0.00
$32,286.36
$6,867.07
$23,450.41
$0.00
$22,690.11
$10.00
$17,628.90
$21.83
$3,061.48
$199,798.28

Expenses

$84,273.76
$0.00
$398.19
$25,129.01
$7,508.74
$22,628.25
$502.68
$16,011.89

$17,420.00

$3,061.48
$176,934.00

Fund
Transfers

$110.00

($110.00)

CITY OF RUTLAND FINANCIAL STATEMENT YEAR ENDING 2021

Ending
Balance

$15,792.87
$12,246.66
$312.88
$52,596.96
$37,484.73
$10,327.18
$0.00
$78,994.25
$0.00
$23,340.61
$23,668.49
$0.00
$254,764.63

certify that the above statement is true, complete and correct as shown by the Auditor's books

and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.



