## **CITY OF RUTLAND FINANCIAL STATEMENT YEAR ENDING 2021**

	Beg. Balance	Revenues	Expenses	Fund Transfers	Ending Balance
GENERAL FUND	\$18,531.17	\$81,535.46	\$84,273.76	\$110.00	\$15,792.87
AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT	\$0.00	\$12,246.66	\$0.00		\$12,246.66
CITY SHARE SPECIALS	\$711.07	\$0.00	\$398.19		\$312.88
WATER FUND	\$45,439.61	\$32,286.36	\$25,129.01		\$52,596.96
SEWER FUND	\$38,126.40	\$6,867.07	\$7,508.74		\$37,484.73
GARBAGE FUND	\$9,505.02	\$23,450.41	\$22,628.25		\$10,327.18
EMERGENCY RESERVE	\$502.68	\$0.00	\$502.68		\$0.00
SEWER & LAGOON	\$72,316.03	\$22,690.11	\$16,011.89		\$78,994.25
EMERGENCY LAGOON	\$100.00	\$10.00		(\$110.00)	\$0.00
2010 STREETS FUND	\$23,131.71	\$17,628.90	\$17,420.00		\$23,340.61
1994 STREETS SAVINGS	\$23,646.66	\$21.83			\$23,668.49
PARK BOARD FUNDS	\$0.00	\$3,061.48	\$3,061.48		\$0.00
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$232,010.35	\$199,798.28	\$176,934.00		\$254,764.63

I, Deborah Banish, Auditor for the City of Rutland, Sargent County, North Dakota, do hereby certify that the above statement is true, complete and correct as shown by the Auditor's books and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.